
Pembroke Regional Hospital 
NJOYN Learning Sessions 

 

NJOYN Workshops for Everyone: 

At this workshop, we will show you how to create your profile, search for jobs, apply for a job, and how to check 
your status on jobs you applied for. All are welcome to join this session. 

Workshop dates/location (2023): 

• Monday May 8 @1pm, C142 
• Thursday May 11 @11am, C142 
• Monday May 15 @12pm, C142 
• Tuesday May 16 @1pm, C142 
• Tuesday May 23 @2pm, C142 
• Friday May 26 @11am, C142 

You may register for the sessions here, or just show up to the above noted room at the stated date/time:  
https://www.surveymonkey.ca/r/NJOYNatPRH (If you register, we will forward the calendar invite to your work 
email) 

While the discussions may vary, the agenda for each workshop will be the same. Each session will last 
approximately one (1) hour. 

NJOYN Workshops for Managers: 

At this workshop, we will show you how to post a job, how to review applicants, and how to move candidates to 
the next stage. This session is intended for Managers.  

Workshop dates/location (2023): 

• Wednesday April 19 @2pm, C142 
• Monday April 24 @1pm, C142 
• Thursday April 27 @11pm, C142 
• Thursday May 4 @9am, C142 
• Monday May 8 @11am, C142 
• Wednesday May 10 @2pm, C142 

We will be sending out calendar invites for the above dates. While the discussions may vary, the agenda for each 
workshop will be the same. Please RSVP accordingly. 

Please arrive in person to the above room. Each session will last approximately one (1) hour. 

https://www.surveymonkey.ca/r/NJOYNatPRH

